MAUI SIGNALIZED INTERSECTIONS FOR V2X EQUIPMENT

ATC-1500(119)

TMK Plat Maps with Parcels

Major Road Crossing Road Adjacent to Intersection
M1 30 Honoapiilani Hwy Kehalani Pkwy 3-5-001, 3-5-022, 3-5-023, 3-5-024
M2 30 Honoapiilani Hwy Kuikahi Dr 3-5-001, 3-5-002, 3-5-024
M3 30 Honoapiilani Hwy Pilikana St 3-5-017, 3-5-028, 3-5-032
M4 30 Honoapiilani Hwy Waiko Rd 3-5-010, 3-5-011; 3-5-016
M5 30 Honoapiilani Hwy Kuihelani Hwy 3-6-002, 3-8-005
M6 30 Honoapiilani Hwy North Kihei Rd 3-6-001, 3-8-005
M7 30 Honoapiilani Hwy Kapoli St 3-6-001, 3-6-008
M8 30 Honoapiilani Hwy Kai Hele Ku St 4-7-001
M9 30 Honoapiilani Hwy Hokiokio PI 4-6-032, 4-7-003
M10 30 Honoapiilani Hwy Shaw St 4-6-012
M11 30 Honoapiilani Hwy Dickenson St 4-6-010, 4-6-011
M12 30 Honoapiilani Hwy Lahainaluna Rd 4-6-010, 4-5-006
M13 30 Honoapiilani Hwy Papalaua St 4-5-006, 4-5-007
M14 30 Honoapiilani Hwy Hinau St 4-5-007
M15 30 Honoapiilani Hwy Keawe StEan':aiacr;nery Mall 4-5-011
M16 30 Honoapiilani Hwy Kapunakea St 4-5-011, 4-5-012
M17 30 Honoapiilani Hwy Fleming Rd and Front St 4-5-013, 4-5-014
M18 30 Honoapiilani Hwy Lei Alii Pkwy 4-5-021
M19 30 Honoapiilani Hwy Kaanapali Pkwy and Halelo St 4-4-006, 4-4-013
M20 30 Honoapiilani Hwy Kai Ala Dr and Puukolii Rd 4-4-002, 4-4-006, 4-4-014
M21 30 Honoapiilani Hwy Kai Malina Pkwy and Halawai Dr 4-4-002, 4-4-014




MAUI SIGNALIZED INTERSECTIONS FOR V2X EQUIPMENT

Major Road

Crossing Road

ATC-1500(119)

TMK Plat Maps with Parcels

M22

mM23

M24

M25

M26

M27

M28

M29

M30

M31

M32

M33

M34

M35

M36

M37

M38

M39

M40

M41

M42

30

30

30

30

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

Honoapiilani Hwy

Honoapiilani Hwy

Honoapiilani Hwy

Honoapiilani Hwy

Piilani Hwy

Piilani Hwy

Piilani Hwy

Piilani Hwy

Piilani Hwy

Piilani Hwy

Piilani Hwy

Piilani Hwy

Piilani Hwy

Main St

Main St

Main St

Main St

Kaahumanu Ave

Kaahumanu Ave

Kaahumanu Ave

Kaahumanu Ave

Lower Honoapiilani Rd

Akahele St

Hoohui St

Napilihau St

North Kihei Rd

Uwapo Rd and Kaiwahine St

Ohukai Rd

Kulanihakoi St

Piikea St

Lipoa St

Kanani Rd

Alanui Ke Alii

Kilohana Dr and Mapu PI

High St

Church St

Market St

Central Ave

Lunalilo Dr and Kainani St

Maui Lani Pkwy

Kanaloa Ave and Mahalani St

Papa Ave and Wahinepio Ave

Adjacent to Intersection

4-4-001; 4-4-014

4-3-001; 4-3-008

4-3-005, 4-3-021

4-3-001, 4-3-003, 4-3-017

3-8-005

3-8-004, 3-8-074, 3-8-077

3-9-001, 3-9-045, 3-9-047

2-2-002, 2-2-025

2-2-024, 3-9-002

2-2-024, 2-2-002, 3-9-002

2-2-002, 2-2-022, 3-9-017, 3-9-018

2-2-002, 3-9-018, 3-9-019

2-1-015, 2-1-008, 3-9-038

3-4-013, 3-4-014

3-4-013

3-4-011, 3-4-012, 3-4-013

3-4-012, 3-4-011

3-4-038, 3-8-007

3-8-007

3-8-007:001, 3-8-046

3-8-007, 3-8-028




MAUI SIGNALIZED INTERSECTIONS FOR V2X EQUIPMENT

Major Road

Crossing Road

ATC-1500(119)

TMK Plat Maps with Parcels

M43

M4a4

M45

M4a6

Ma7

M43

M49

M50

M51

M52

M53

M54

M55

M56

M57

M58

M59

M60

M61

M62

M63

32

32

32

32

32

32

36

36

36

36

36

36

36

36A

37

37

37

37

37

37

37

Kaahumanu Ave

Kaahumanu Ave

Kaahumanu Ave

Kaahumanu Ave

Kaahumanu Ave

Kaahumanu Ave

Hana Hwy

Hana Hwy

Hana Hwy

Hana Hwy

Hana Hwy

Hana Hwy

Hana Hwy

Haleakala Hwy

Haleakala Hwy

Haleakala Hwy

Haleakala Hwy

Haleakala Hwy

Haleakala Hwy

Haleakala Hwy and Kula Hwy

Kula Hwy

Wakea Ave

Queen Kaahumanu Shopping

Center Entrance

Kahului Beach Rd (Rte 3400) and

Kane St

Lono Ave

Puunene Ave (Rte 3500)

Wharf St

Hobron Ave (Rte 32A) and
Kamehameha Ave

Wakea Ave

Dairy Rd (Rte 3800)

Kahului Airport Access Rd (KAAR)

Hookele St

Haleakala Hwy (Rte 37)

Baldwin Ave

Keolani Pl and Dairy Rd

North Firebreak Rd

Keahua Rd

Haliimaile Rd

Makani Rd

Makawao Ave (Rte 365)

Old Haleakala Rd

Aapueo Pkwy

Adjacent to Intersection

3-7-002, 3-8-026, 3-8-052

3-7-002

3-7-002, 3-7-003, 3-7-004

3-7-003, 3-7-004, 3-7-007

3-7-007, 3-7-008, 3-7-009

3-7-008, 3-7-009, 3-7-010

3-7-010, 3-7-011

3-7-012, 3-8-001, 3-8-066

3-8-065, 3-8-079

3-8-103

3-8-001, 3-8-103

3-8-001

2-6-003, 2-6-004, 2-6-005

3-8-001, 3-8-079

3-8-001

2-5-002, 2-5-003, 3-8-001

2-5-002, 2-5-003

2-3-009

2-3-007, 2-3-009

2-3-007, 2-3-011, 2-3-032

2-3-007, 2-3-008, 2-3-051, 2-3-066




MAUI SIGNALIZED INTERSECTIONS FOR V2X EQUIPMENT

Me64

M65

M66

M67

M68

M69

M70

M71

M72

M73

M74

M75

M76

M77

M78

M79

M80

mM81

mM82

m83

M4

310

311

311

311

311

311

380

380

380

380

380

380

3400

3400

3400

3400

3500

3500

3500

3000

3000

Major Road

North Kihei Rd

Maui Veterans Hwy

Maui Veterans Hwy

Maui Veterans Hwy

Maui Veterans Hwy

Maui Veterans Hwy

Dairy Rd

Dairy Rd

Mayor Elmer F. Cravalho Way

Kuihelani Hwy and Mayor Elmer F.
Cravalho Way

Kuihelani Hwy

Kuihelani Hwy

Kahului Beach Rd

Kahului Beach Rd

Kahului Beach Rd

Waiehu Beach Rd

Puunene Ave

Puunene Ave

Puunene Ave

Lahaina Bypass

Lahaina Bypass

Crossing Road

South Kihei Rd

Hookele St

Hansen Rd

Cane Haul Rd

Central Maui Baseyard Rd

Mehameha Loop and Kamaaina Rd

Alamaha St

Maui MarketPI Dr

Pakaula St and Dairy Rd

Puunene Ave

Maui Lani Pkwy

Waiko Rd

Wahinepio Ave

Kanaloa Ave

Waiehu Beach Rd and Lower Main
St

Eha St and Nukuwai PI

Kamehameha Ave

Wakea Ave

Papa Ave

Kai Hele Ku St

Hokiokio PI

ATC-1500(119)

TMK Plat Maps with Parcels
Adjacent to Intersection

3-8-005

3-8-006, 3-8-084, 3-8-103

3-8-006

3-8-006

3-8-005, 3-8-006

3-8-005, 3-8-008

3-8-065

3-8-065, 3-8-080

3-8-080, 3-8-084

3-8-006

3-8-006, 3-8-007,

3-8-005

3-8-007

3-8-007

3-4-027, 3-4-043, 3-8-007

3-4-029, 3-4-043, 3-4-044

3-7-007, 3-7-009, 3-7-012, 3-7-013

3-7-012, 3-8-007, 3-8-012, 3-8-066

3-8-009, 3-8-011

4-7-001, 4-7-013, 4-7-014

4-7-003




MAUI SIGNALIZED INTERSECTIONS FOR V2X EQUIPMENT

Major Road

Crossing Road

ATC-1500(119)

TMK Plat Maps with Parcels

M85

M86

m87

ma88

M89

M90

M91

M92

M93

M94

M95

M96

M97

M98

M99

M100

M101

M102

M103

M104

M105

Waiale Rd

Lower Main St

Lower Main St

Lower Main St

Maui Lani Pkwy

Lono Ave

Lono Ave

Lono Ave

Kamehameha Ave

Kamehameha Ave

Kamehameha Ave

Kamehameha Ave

Wakea Ave

Wakea Ave

Wakea Ave

Wakea Ave

Wakea Ave

Wakea Ave

Papa Ave

Papa Ave

Ho'okele St

Kuikahi Dr

Mill St

Waena Sreet

Hookahi St

Entrance to Maui Lani Shopping
Center

Kamehameha Ave

Wakea Ave

Hina Ave

Alamaha St

Hoohana St

Kane St

Hina Ave

Alamaha St

Hoohana St

Kamehameha Ave

Hina Ave

Onehee Ave

Kea St

Onehee Ave

Kamehameha Ave

Pakaula St

Adjacent to Intersection

3-5-001, 3-8-007

3-4-019, 3-4-021, 3-4-039

3-4-024, 3-4-030, 3-4-039, 3-8-037

3-4-026, 3-4-043, 3-8-036

3-8-007

3-7-005, 3-7-007, 3-8-017

3-8-016, 3-8-018, 3-8-019

3-8-007, 3-8-022, 3-8-023, 3-8-049

3-7-009, 3-7-012

3-7-009, 3-7-012

3-7-005, 3-8-007, 3-8-017

3-8-020, 3-8-047, 3-8-048

3-7-012, 3-8-066

3-7-012, 3-8-066

3-8-007, 3-8-018, 3-8-019, 3-8-020

3-7-002, 3-8-007

3-7-002, 3-8-007, 3-8-033, 3-8-052

3-8-027, 3-8-032, 3-8-052

3-8-035, 3-8-042, 3-8-054

3-8-058

3-8-006, 3-8-084




MAUI SIGNALIZED INTERSECTIONS FOR V2X EQUIPMENT ATC-1500(119)

TMK Plat Maps with Parcels

Major Road Crossing Road Adjacent to Intersection

M106 Ho'okele St Entrance to Puunene Shopping 3-8-006, 3-8-084,

Center
M107 Pi'ikea Ave Entrance to Piilani Gardens 3-8-071, 3-8-080, 3-8-084
M108 South Kihei Rd Pi'ikea Ave 3-9-002, 3-9-008
M109 South Kihei Rd Entrance to Azeka Shopping 3-9-002

Center
M110 South Kihei Rd Lipoa St 3-9-002, 2-2-024
M111 South Kihei Rd Welakahao Rd 3-9-010, 3-9-011, 3-9-027
M112 South Kihei Rd Keala PI 3-9-005, 3-9-003
M113 South Kihei Rd Alanui Ke'ali'i 3-9-019, 3-9-018, 3-9-020
M114 Liloa Dr Lipoa St 3-9-002, 3-9-002
M115 Wailea Alanui Dr Hoolei St 2-1-008, 2-1-028
M116 Wailea Alanui Dr Wailea Ike Dr 2-1-008
M117 Old Haleakala Ave Makawao Ave and Loha St 2-3-024, 2-3-007, 2-3-0017
M118 Old Haleakala Ave Pukalani St 2-3-010, 2-3-009, 2-3-031, 2-3-043
M119 Papalaua St Waine'e St 4-5-001, 4-5-002, 4-05-006, 4-05-007




