

MAUI SIGNALIZED INTERSECTIONS FOR V2X EQUIPMENT

ATC-1500(119)

No.	State Route	Major Road	Crossing Road	TMK Plat Maps with Parcels Adjacent to Intersection
M1	30	Honoapiilani Hwy	Kehalani Pkwy	3-5-001, 3-5-022, 3-5-023, 3-5-024
M2	30	Honoapiilani Hwy	Kuikahi Dr	3-5-001, 3-5-002, 3-5-024
M3	30	Honoapiilani Hwy	Pilikana St	3-5-017, 3-5-028, 3-5-032
M4	30	Honoapiilani Hwy	Waiko Rd	3-5-010, 3-5-011; 3-5-016
M5	30	Honoapiilani Hwy	Kuihelani Hwy	3-6-002, 3-8-005
M6	30	Honoapiilani Hwy	North Kihei Rd	3-6-001, 3-8-005
M7	30	Honoapiilani Hwy	Kapoli St	3-6-001, 3-6-008
M8	30	Honoapiilani Hwy	Kai Hele Ku St	4-7-001
M9	30	Honoapiilani Hwy	Hokiokio Pl	4-6-032, 4-7-003
M10	30	Honoapiilani Hwy	Shaw St	4-6-012
M11	30	Honoapiilani Hwy	Dickenson St	4-6-010, 4-6-011
M12	30	Honoapiilani Hwy	Lahainaluna Rd	4-6-010, 4-5-006
M13	30	Honoapiilani Hwy	Papalaua St	4-5-006, 4-5-007
M14	30	Honoapiilani Hwy	Hinau St	4-5-007
M15	30	Honoapiilani Hwy	Keawe St and Cannery Mall Entrance	4-5-011
M16	30	Honoapiilani Hwy	Kapunakea St	4-5-011, 4-5-012
M17	30	Honoapiilani Hwy	Fleming Rd and Front St	4-5-013, 4-5-014
M18	30	Honoapiilani Hwy	Lei Alii Pkwy	4-5-021
M19	30	Honoapiilani Hwy	Kaanapali Pkwy and Halelo St	4-4-006, 4-4-013
M20	30	Honoapiilani Hwy	Kai Ala Dr and Puukolii Rd	4-4-002, 4-4-006, 4-4-014
M21	30	Honoapiilani Hwy	Kai Malina Pkwy and Halawai Dr	4-4-002, 4-4-014

MAUI SIGNALIZED INTERSECTIONS FOR V2X EQUIPMENT

ATC-1500(119)

No.	State Route	Major Road	Crossing Road	TMK Plat Maps with Parcels Adjacent to Intersection
M22	30	Honoapiilani Hwy	Lower Honoapiilani Rd	4-4-001; 4-4-014
M23	30	Honoapiilani Hwy	Akahele St	4-3-001; 4-3-008
M24	30	Honoapiilani Hwy	Hoohui St	4-3-005, 4-3-021
M25	30	Honoapiilani Hwy	Napili Hau St	4-3-001, 4-3-003, 4-3-017
M26	31	Piilani Hwy	North Kihei Rd	3-8-005
M27	31	Piilani Hwy	Uwapo Rd and Kaiwahine St	3-8-004, 3-8-074, 3-8-077
M28	31	Piilani Hwy	Ohukai Rd	3-9-001, 3-9-045, 3-9-047
M29	31	Piilani Hwy	Kulanihakoi St	2-2-002, 2-2-025
M30	31	Piilani Hwy	Piikea St	2-2-024, 3-9-002
M31	31	Piilani Hwy	Lipoa St	2-2-024, 2-2-002, 3-9-002
M32	31	Piilani Hwy	Kanani Rd	2-2-002, 2-2-022, 3-9-017, 3-9-018
M33	31	Piilani Hwy	Alanui Ke Alii	2-2-002, 3-9-018, 3-9-019
M34	31	Piilani Hwy	Kilohana Dr and Mapu Pl	2-1-015, 2-1-008, 3-9-038
M35	32	Main St	High St	3-4-013, 3-4-014
M36	32	Main St	Church St	3-4-013
M37	32	Main St	Market St	3-4-011, 3-4-012, 3-4-013
M38	32	Main St	Central Ave	3-4-012, 3-4-011
M39	32	Kaahumanu Ave	Lunalilo Dr and Kainani St	3-4-038, 3-8-007
M40	32	Kaahumanu Ave	Maui Lani Pkwy	3-8-007
M41	32	Kaahumanu Ave	Kanaloa Ave and Mahalani St	3-8-007:001, 3-8-046
M42	32	Kaahumanu Ave	Papa Ave and Wahinepio Ave	3-8-007, 3-8-028

MAUI SIGNALIZED INTERSECTIONS FOR V2X EQUIPMENT

ATC-1500(119)

No.	State Route	Major Road	Crossing Road	TMK Plat Maps with Parcels Adjacent to Intersection
M43	32	Kaahumanu Ave	Wakea Ave	3-7-002, 3-8-026, 3-8-052
M44	32	Kaahumanu Ave	Queen Kaahumanu Shopping Center Entrance	3-7-002
M45	32	Kaahumanu Ave	Kahului Beach Rd (Rte 3400) and Kane St	3-7-002, 3-7-003, 3-7-004
M46	32	Kaahumanu Ave	Lono Ave	3-7-003, 3-7-004, 3-7-007
M47	32	Kaahumanu Ave	Puunene Ave (Rte 3500)	3-7-007, 3-7-008, 3-7-009
M48	32	Kaahumanu Ave	Wharf St	3-7-008, 3-7-009, 3-7-010
M49	36	Hana Hwy	Hobron Ave (Rte 32A) and Kamehameha Ave	3-7-010, 3-7-011
M50	36	Hana Hwy	Wakea Ave	3-7-012, 3-8-001, 3-8-066
M51	36	Hana Hwy	Dairy Rd (Rte 3800)	3-8-065, 3-8-079
M52	36	Hana Hwy	Kahului Airport Access Rd (KAAR)	3-8-103
M53	36	Hana Hwy	Hookele St	3-8-001, 3-8-103
M54	36	Hana Hwy	Haleakala Hwy (Rte 37)	3-8-001
M55	36	Hana Hwy	Baldwin Ave	2-6-003, 2-6-004, 2-6-005
M56	36A	Haleakala Hwy	Keolani Pl and Dairy Rd	3-8-001, 3-8-079
M57	37	Haleakala Hwy	North Firebreak Rd	3-8-001
M58	37	Haleakala Hwy	Keahua Rd	2-5-002, 2-5-003, 3-8-001
M59	37	Haleakala Hwy	Haliimaile Rd	2-5-002, 2-5-003
M60	37	Haleakala Hwy	Makani Rd	2-3-009
M61	37	Haleakala Hwy	Makawao Ave (Rte 365)	2-3-007, 2-3-009
M62	37	Haleakala Hwy and Kula Hwy	Old Haleakala Rd	2-3-007, 2-3-011, 2-3-032
M63	37	Kula Hwy	Aapueo Pkwy	2-3-007, 2-3-008, 2-3-051, 2-3-066

MAUI SIGNALIZED INTERSECTIONS FOR V2X EQUIPMENT

ATC-1500(119)

No.	State Route	Major Road	Crossing Road	TMK Plat Maps with Parcels Adjacent to Intersection
M64	310	North Kihei Rd	South Kihei Rd	3-8-005
M65	311	Maui Veterans Hwy	Hookele St	3-8-006, 3-8-084, 3-8-103
M66	311	Maui Veterans Hwy	Hansen Rd	3-8-006
M67	311	Maui Veterans Hwy	Cane Haul Rd	3-8-006
M68	311	Maui Veterans Hwy	Central Maui Baseyard Rd	3-8-005, 3-8-006
M69	311	Maui Veterans Hwy	Mehameha Loop and Kamaaina Rd	3-8-005, 3-8-008
M70	380	Dairy Rd	Alamaha St	3-8-065
M71	380	Dairy Rd	Maui MarketPI Dr	3-8-065, 3-8-080
M72	380	Mayor Elmer F. Cravalho Way	Pakaula St and Dairy Rd	3-8-080, 3-8-084
M73	380	Kuihelani Hwy and Mayor Elmer F. Cravalho Way	Puunene Ave	3-8-006
M74	380	Kuihelani Hwy	Maui Lani Pkwy	3-8-006, 3-8-007,
M75	380	Kuihelani Hwy	Waiko Rd	3-8-005
M76	3400	Kahului Beach Rd	Wahinepio Ave	3-8-007
M77	3400	Kahului Beach Rd	Kanaloa Ave	3-8-007
M78	3400	Kahului Beach Rd	Waiehu Beach Rd and Lower Main St	3-4-027, 3-4-043, 3-8-007
M79	3400	Waiehu Beach Rd	Eha St and Nukuwai PI	3-4-029, 3-4-043, 3-4-044
M80	3500	Puunene Ave	Kamehameha Ave	3-7-007, 3-7-009, 3-7-012, 3-7-013
M81	3500	Puunene Ave	Wakea Ave	3-7-012, 3-8-007, 3-8-012, 3-8-066
M82	3500	Puunene Ave	Papa Ave	3-8-009, 3-8-011
M83	3000	Lahaina Bypass	Kai Hele Ku St	4-7-001, 4-7-013, 4-7-014
M84	3000	Lahaina Bypass	Hokiokio PI	4-7-003

MAUI SIGNALIZED INTERSECTIONS FOR V2X EQUIPMENT

ATC-1500(119)

No.	State Route	Major Road	Crossing Road	TMK Plat Maps with Parcels Adjacent to Intersection
M85		Waiale Rd	Kuikahi Dr	3-5-001, 3-8-007
M86		Lower Main St	Mill St	3-4-019, 3-4-021, 3-4-039
M87		Lower Main St	Waena Sreet	3-4-024, 3-4-030, 3-4-039, 3-8-037
M88		Lower Main St	Hookahi St	3-4-026, 3-4-043, 3-8-036
M89		Mau Lani Pkwy	Entrance to Maui Lani Shopping Center	3-8-007
M90		Lono Ave	Kamehameha Ave	3-7-005, 3-7-007, 3-8-017
M91		Lono Ave	Wakea Ave	3-8-016, 3-8-018, 3-8-019
M92		Lono Ave	Hina Ave	3-8-007, 3-8-022, 3-8-023, 3-8-049
M93		Kamehameha Ave	Alamaha St	3-7-009, 3-7-012
M94		Kamehameha Ave	Hoohana St	3-7-009, 3-7-012
M95		Kamehameha Ave	Kane St	3-7-005, 3-8-007, 3-8-017
M96		Kamehameha Ave	Hina Ave	3-8-020, 3-8-047, 3-8-048
M97		Wakea Ave	Alamaha St	3-7-012, 3-8-066
M98		Wakea Ave	Hoohana St	3-7-012, 3-8-066
M99		Wakea Ave	Kamehameha Ave	3-8-007, 3-8-018, 3-8-019, 3-8-020
M100		Wakea Ave	Hina Ave	3-7-002, 3-8-007
M101		Wakea Ave	Onehee Ave	3-7-002, 3-8-007, 3-8-033, 3-8-052
M102		Wakea Ave	Kea St	3-8-027, 3-8-032, 3-8-052
M103		Papa Ave	Onehee Ave	3-8-035, 3-8-042, 3-8-054
M104		Papa Ave	Kamehameha Ave	3-8-058
M105		Ho'okele St	Pakaula St	3-8-006, 3-8-084

MAUI SIGNALIZED INTERSECTIONS FOR V2X EQUIPMENT

ATC-1500(119)

No.	State Route	Major Road	Crossing Road	TMK Plat Maps with Parcels Adjacent to Intersection
M106		Ho'okele St	Entrance to Puunene Shopping Center	3-8-006, 3-8-084,
M107		Pi'ikea Ave	Entrance to Piilani Gardens	3-8-071, 3-8-080, 3-8-084
M108		South Kihei Rd	Pi'ikea Ave	3-9-002, 3-9-008
M109		South Kihei Rd	Entrance to Azeka Shopping Center	3-9-002
M110		South Kihei Rd	Lipoa St	3-9-002, 2-2-024
M111		South Kihei Rd	Welakahao Rd	3-9-010, 3-9-011, 3-9-027
M112		South Kihei Rd	Keala Pl	3-9-005, 3-9-003
M113		South Kihei Rd	Alanui Ke'ali'i	3-9-019, 3-9-018, 3-9-020
M114		Liloa Dr	Lipoa St	3-9-002, 3-9-002
M115		Wailea Alanui Dr	Hoolei St	2-1-008, 2-1-028
M116		Wailea Alanui Dr	Wailea Ike Dr	2-1-008
M117		Old Haleakala Ave	Makawao Ave and Loha St	2-3-024, 2-3-007, 2-3-0017
M118		Old Haleakala Ave	Pukalani St	2-3-010, 2-3-009, 2-3-031, 2-3-043
M119		Papalaua St	Waine'e St	4-5-001, 4-5-002, 4-05-006, 4-05-007